
  
 

Upper Lynn Elementary  
Calendar 2023/2024  

DESIGNATION  2023/24  
Days of Instruction  181  

Schools Open  Tuesday, September 5, 2023  

Staff Collaboration Time (Students Dismissed at 2pm)  Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (School is Closed) Monday, October 2, 2023  

Thanksgiving Statutory Holiday (School is Closed) Monday, October 9, 2023  

Province-Wide Non-Instructional Day (NVTA) (Students Not in Session) Friday, October 20, 2023  

Staff Collaboration Time (Students Dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

School Based Pro D (Students Not in Session) Wednesday, November 1, 2023  

Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday (School is Closed) Monday, November 13, 2023  

District-Wide Curriculum Implementation (Students Not in Session) Monday, December 4, 2023  

School is Closed for Winter Vacation  Friday, December 22, 2023   

Winter Vacation Period  December 25, 2023 to January 5, 2024  

Schools Reopen After Winter Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024  

District-Wide Non-Instructional Day (NVTA) (Students Not in Session) Friday, February 16, 2024  

BC Family Day Statutory Holiday (School is Closed) Monday, February 19, 2024  

Staff Collaboration Time (Students Dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday, February 28, 2024  

School is Close for Spring vacation   Friday, March 15, 2024  

Spring Vacation Period   March 18 to 29, 2024  

Easter Monday Holiday Day (School is Closed) Monday, April 1, 2024  

Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation  Tuesday, April 2, 2024  

School Based Pro D (Students Not in Session) Monday, April 15, 2024  

Staff Collaboration Time (Students Dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday, April 24, 2024  

District-Wide Non-Instructional Day (NVTA) (Students Not in Session) Friday, May 3, 2024  

Victoria Day Statutory Holiday (School is Closed) Monday, May 20, 2024  

Last Day of Classes for Students  Thursday, June 27, 2024  

Administrative Day (Non-instructional day) (Students Not in Session) Friday, June 28, 2024  

      
  Upper Lynn Bell Schedule 
     08:51 – Entrance Bell                              12:30 – Lunch Eat 
     08:56 – First Instructional Period             12:47 – End of Lunch  
     10:30 – Recess                                        12:50 – Third Instructional Period 
     10:50 – Second Instructional Period        15:00 – Class Dismissal 
     12:00 – Lunch Play 
 

  
  



 


